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Period

6

7

7or8

Evening

NATURE
TECHNOLOGY
& BEYOND

DAKOTA COLLEGE

ar BOTTINEAU

Time

7:40-8:30

8:35-9:20

9:23-10:08

10:11-10:56

10:18-11:08

10:59-11:44

11:10-Noon

12:16-1:01

12:36-1:26

1:30-2:20

2:25-3:15

2:40-3:25

6:30-8:30

EARLY ENTRY/DUAL CREDIT

[TV SCHEDULE - FALL 2021

Subject

BIOL 220

ENGL 110

COMM 110

ENGL 110

ENGL 110

MATH 103

CSCI 289
ENGL 110

PSYC 111

ENGL 110

MATH 103

MATH 103

PSYC 111
PSYC 111
SOC 110
SOC 110

COMM 110

HPER 220

Class Title

Anatomy & Physiology |

requires lab instructor at high school

College Composition |
prerequisite: placement score

Fund. of Public Speaking
College Composition |
prerequisite: placement score

College Composition |
prerequisite: placement score

College Algebra

prerequisite: placement score
class meets 3 days a week, one day is online

Social Imp. of Computing Tech.

class meets 1 day a week, two days are online

College Composition |
prerequisite: placement score

Introduction to Psychology

College Composition |
prerequisite: placement score

College Algebra

prerequisite: placement score

College Algebra

prerequisite: placement score
class meets 3 days a week, one day is online

Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Intro to Sociology

Intro to Sociology

Fund. of Public Speaking

Emergency Medical Technician |
(Class will meet one Saturday per month)

Credits

Class

Meets Instructor
M, W, F Datta
M,W,F Albrightson
M, W, F Stevens
M,W,F Albrightson
M,W,F Culbreth
M'W'F and Richman
online
Wa'nd O’Toole
Online
M,W,F Albrightson
M,W,F Kvasnicka-G.
M,W,F Remick
M,T,W,F  Chisholm
T, Th, F
L and Richman
online
M,W,F Kvasnicka-G.
M, W, F Pugh
M,W,F Pugh
M, W, F Pugh
M, Th,F Stevens
Tu,Th Staff
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