

ITV SCHEDULE – FALL 2021

Period	Time	Subject	Class Title	Credits	Class Meets	Instructor
0	7:40-8:30	BIOL 220	Anatomy & Physiology I requires lab instructor at high school	4	M,W,F	Datta
		ENGL 110	College Composition I prerequisite: placement score	3	M,W,F	Albrightson
1	8:35-9:20	COMM 110	Fund. of Public Speaking	3	M,W,F	Stevens
		ENGL 110	College Composition I prerequisite: placement score	3	M,W,F	Albrightson
		ENGL 110	College Composition I prerequisite: placement score	3	M,W,F	Culbreth
		MATH 103	College Algebra prerequisite: placement score class meets 3 days a week, one day is online	4	M,W,F and online	Richman
		CSCI 289	Social Imp. of Computing Tech. class meets 1 day a week, two days are online	3	W and Online	O'Toole
2	9:23-10:08	ENGL 110	College Composition I prerequisite: placement score	3	M,W,F	Albrightson
3	10:11-10:56	PSYC 111	Introduction to Psychology	3	M,W,F	Kvasnicka-G.
	10:18-11:08	ENGL 110	College Composition I prerequisite: placement score	3	M,W,F	Remick
4	10:59-11:44	MATH 103	College Algebra prerequisite: placement score	4	M,T,W,F	Chisholm
	11:10-Noon	MATH 103	College Algebra prerequisite: placement score class meets 3 days a week, one day is online	4	T, Th, F and online	Richman
5	12:16-1:01	PSYC 111	Introduction to Psychology	3	M,W,F	Kvasnicka-G.
	12:36-1:26	PSYC 111	Introduction to Psychology	3	M,W,F	Pugh
6	1:30-2:20	SOC 110	Intro to Sociology	3	M,W,F	Pugh
7	2:25-3:15	SOC 110	Intro to Sociology	3	M,W,F	Pugh
7 or 8	2:40-3:25	COMM 110	Fund. of Public Speaking	3	M,Th,F	Stevens
Evening	6:30-8:30	HPER 220	Emergency Medical Technician I (Class will meet one Saturday per month)	3	Tu,Th	Staff

Last Updated: 8/6/2021